
बहृन् मंुबई महानगरपािलका 

L.T.M.G. HOSPITAL AND L.T.M.M. COLLEGE 

Department of Medicine 

LTH/182/MED22, Dt. 26.05.2022 

“Corrigendum – I I” 

NAME OF WORK – Inj.  RITUXIMAB 500 MG   

 Bid No. 7200032196. 

Refer to earlier E-Quotation Notice published in MCGM Portal. Quotationer are 
now requested to note the following changes in dates. 

Existing 
 

Modified 

Bid End Date & time 
07.07.2022Time - 16:00 HRS 

Bid End Date & time 
21.08.2022 Time – 16:00 HRS 

Eligibility Criteria (Packet ‘A’) 
Opening Date – 07.07.2022 Time -16:00:01 

Eligibility Criteria (Packet ‘A’) 
Opening Date – 21.08.2022 Time -16:00:01 

Technical Bid (Packet ‘B’) 
Opening Date – 07.07.2022 Time- 16:00:02 

Technical Bid (Packet ‘B’) 
Opening Date – 21.08.2022 Time -16:00:02 

Commercial Bid (Packet ‘C’) 
Opening Date – 08.07.2022 Time -16:00:00 

Commercial Bid (Packet ‘C’) 
Opening Date – 22.08.2022 Time -16:00:00 

 

 

              

SD/-           SD/- 
                Prof. & Head,                                                                        Dy. Dean, 
             Dept. of Medicine                                                   L.T.M.G. Hospital, 
             L.T.M.G. Hospital,Sion.                                          Sion, Mumbai – 22. 
 
 
 


